23

€3

10
(A
12

13

b
Py

15
16

17

23
24
25
20
27
28

29

!

L A o S Wk B A Vet

NOTION
)

O

4 B P

Wi KING COUNTY COUNCIL, by this Motion,

report of the

winlch was

Zoning and Subdivision Ixaminer

filed with the Clerk of the Council

1971, reogarding the Preliminary Plat of ALDER
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designated by the Department of Planning No.

the Council does concur with

PASSED at a regular meeting of the King County Council this

/9 4

ay of

Fhediy
does accept the
attached hercto
aon July 14 ;
GROVE NO. 2 ;

671-7 and
the recommendations contained therein.
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